
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
This is to certify that: 
 
Murdock Builders Merchants Ltd 
 
Registered Address & Central Office Address: Unit 7 Rampart Business Park, Green Bank 
Industrial Estate, Newry, BT34 2QU, United Kingdom 
 
 
has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of standard(s) : FSC-STD-40-
004_V3-1 EN Chain of Custody Certification; FSC-STD-40-003 V2.1 EN COC Certification 
of Multiple Sites; FSC-STD-50-001 V2-1 Certificate Holder Trademark Requirements for 
FSC® Chain of Custody Certification  
 
Scope: To supply, purchase, process, solid wood, planed timber, panel product, mouldings, 
decking, fencing and sleepers 
 
Type of Certification:  Multisite 
 
Method: FSC Transfer system 
 
Certificate Number: INT-COC-002190 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 

 
 
 
For and on behalf of Interface NRM Ltd 

 
Tim Barker 
Director, Interface NRM Ltd.  
      
First Issue Date: 09/02/2022  
Latest Issue Date: 02/12/2025  
Certificate Expiry Date: 08/02/2027  
Issue No: 5 
 

  



 
 

Sites covered by this Certification: 
 

Name Address Sub Code 

Murdock Builders 
Merchants Ltd 

Unit 7 Rampart Business Park, Greenbank 
Ind Estate, Newry, BT34 2QU, United 

Kingdom 
001 

Cranwood Industries 
Milltown Industrial Estate, Upper Dromore 

Road, Warrenpoint, BT34 3PN, United 
Kingdom 

002 

Cranwood Industries 
T/A Cranwood 

Carcassing 

Rampart Road, Greenbank Industrial Estate, 
Newry, BT34 2QU, United Kingdom 

003 

Newry Building 
Supplies 

Rampart Road, Greenbank Industrial Estate, 
Newry, BT34 2QU, United Kingdom 004 

Murdock Duncrue 
Duncrue Road, Belfast, BT3 9BP, United 

Kingdom 005 

Murdock 
Newtownards 

21 Jubilee Road, Newtownards, BT23 4YH, 
United Kingdom 

006 

Murdock Castlereagh 14 Orby Link, Belfast, BT5 5HW, United 
Kingdom 

007 

Murdock Belfast 
Unit 11 Kennedy Way Industrial Estate, 

Blackstaff Way, Belfast, BT23 9TD, United 
Kingdom 

008 

MBM Lisburn Ltd 
17a Ballinderry Road, Lisburn, Co Antrim, 

BT28 2SA, United Kingdom 009 

Murdock Banbridge Scarva Road Industrial Estate, Banbridge, 
BT32 2QG, United Kingdom 

010 

Murdock Dungannon 3 Granville Road, Dungannon, BT70 1NQ, 
United Kingdom 

011 

Murdock Enniskillen Westville Terrace, Enniskillen, BT74 6HT, 
United Kingdom 

012 

Murdock Derry Beraghmore Road, Skeoge Industrial Estate, 
Galliagh, BT48 8SE, United Kingdom 013 

Murdock Ballymount 
Howard McGarvey Industrial Estate, 

Ballymount Road Lower, Walkinstown, 
Dublin 12, Ireland 

014 

Murdock Killbarrack Killbarrack Parade, Kilbarrack Dublin 5, D05 
XN88, Ireland 

015 

Murdock Balbriggan Unit 4 M1 Business Park, Balbriggan, Dublin, 
K32 KT18, Ireland 

016 

Murdock Finglas St Margarets Road, Finglas North, Finglas, 
Co. Dublin, D11 K8KT, Ireland 

017 

Brooks Timber & 
Building Supplies Ltd 

also T/A ‘Brooks’ 

60 Heather Road, Sandyford Industrial 
Estate, Dublin 18, D18 Y677, Ireland 

018 

Brooks Timber & 
Building Supplies Ltd 

also T/A ‘Brooks’ 

Broombridge Close, Ballyboggin Road, 
Glasnevin, Dublin 11, D11 AX66, Ireland 019 

Brooks Timber & 
Building Supplies Ltd 

also T/A ‘Brooks’ 

Pouladuff Industrial Estate, Togher, Cork, 
T12 E021, Ireland 020 

 
 



 
 

Brooks Timber & Building 
Supplies Ltd also T/A 

‘Brooks’ 

Racecourse Road, Parkmore, Ballybrit, 
Galway, H91 W1RV, Ireland 

021 

Brooks Timber & Building 
Supplies Ltd also T/A 

‘Brooks’ 

Finisklin Road, Sligo, Co. Sligo, F91 
XF38, Ireland 022 

Brooks Timber & Building 
Supplies Ltd also T/A 

‘Brooks’ 

Church Road, Tullamore, Co. Offaly, R35 
EA49, Ireland 023 

Brooks Timber & Building 
Supplies Ltd also T/A 

‘Brooks’ 

Boghall Road, Bray, Wicklow, A98 R5H0, 
Ireland 

024 

Brooks Timber & Building 
Supplies Ltd also T/A 

‘Brooks’ 

Whitesland West Business Park, 
Monasterevin Road, Knockshough 
Glebe, Kildare, R51 DF80, Ireland 

025 

Brooks Timber & Building 
Supplies Ltd also T/A 

‘Brooks’ 

Old Naas Road, Bluebell, Dublin 12, D12 
YNX2, Ireland 026 

Brooks Timber & Building 
Supplies Ltd also T/A 

‘Brooks’ 

Unit 2, Donore Road Industrial Estate, 
Rathmullan, Drogheda, Co. Louth, Ireland 

027 

 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION 
 

 

This is to certify that: 
 

Murdock Builders Merchants Limited  
Unit 7 Rampart Business Park 
Greenbank Industrial Estate 
Newry 
BT34 2QU 
 

and listed participating sites have been audited and found to operate a 
product certification system, which complies with the requirements of: 
 

PEFC ST 2002:2020 Chain of Custody of Forest and Tree-Based 
Products – Requirements  
PEFC ST 2001:2020 Trademarks Rules – Requirements  
 

for the purchase, processing, storage, distribution and sale of: 
 

Timber, panel products, trussed rafters, engineered products and 
joinery products 
 

Physical separation from certified raw materials 

SIGNATURE:    Gail Sumner, Company Director           

REGISTRATION NUMBER: CATG-PEFC-COC-232 

ORIGINAL DATE OF CERTIFICATION: 21 February 2013 

DATE OF CURRENT CERTIFICATION: 21 February 2023 

DATE OF EXPIRY OF CERTIFICATION: 20 February 2028 

This certificate remains valid subject to twelve monthly surveillance audits as applicable to the standard/s and that the above certificate holder provides products and services in strict 
adherence to the above standard/s and does not change or amend their products and services. Product liability is the responsibility of the above certificate holder and CATG cannot 
accept any responsibility. 
  
To check the certificate validity please contact CATG Limited, 29A Princes Crescent, Morecambe, Lancashire, LA4 6BY, United Kingdom: 
0044 (0) 1524 400632:  sales@catg.co.uk:  www.catg.co.uk 

 

 

mailto:sales@catg.co.uk
http://www.catg.co.uk/


 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION 
 

 

The certificated participating sites are: 
 

Cranwood Industries, Milltown Ind.  Est., Upper Dromore Road, 
Warrenpoint, BT34 3PN 
Cranwood Carcassing, Greenbank Ind.  Est, Rampart Road, Newry, BT34 
2QU 
Murdock Balbriggan, Unit 4, M1 Business Park, Balbriggan, K32 K18 
Newry Building Supplies, Rampart Road, Greenbank Ind.  Est., Newry, BT34 
2QU 
Murdock Newtownards, 21 Jubilee Road, Newtownards, BT23 4YH 
Murdock Building Supplies, Scarva Road Ind.  Est., Banbridge, BT32 2QD 
Murdock Belfast, Unit 11 Kennedy Way Ind.  Est.  Blackstaff Way, Belfast, 
BT11 9DT 
Murdock Dungannon, 3 Granville Road, Dungannon, BT70 1NQ 
Murdock Duncrue, Duncrue Road, Belfast, BT3 9BP 
Murdock Derry, Beraghmore Road, Skeoge Ind.  Est., Galliagh, BT48 8SE 
MBM Lisburn Ltd, 17a Ballinderry Road, Lisburn, Co.  Antrim, BT28 2SA 
Murdock Castlereagh, 14 Orby Link, Belfast, BT5 5HW 
Murdock Ballymount, Howard McGarvey Industrial Estate, Lower 
Ballymount Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 
Murdock Enniskillen, Westville Terrace, Enniskillen, BT74 6HT 
Murdock Kilbarrack, Killbarrack Parade, Killbarrack, Dublin 5, DO5 XN88 
Murdock Finglas, St Margarets Road, Finglas North, Finglas, Co.  Dublin, D11 
K8KT 

 
 
 
 

SIGNATURE:      Gail Sumner 

REGISTRATION NUMBER: CATG-PEFC-COC-232 

ORIGINAL DATE OF CERTIFICATION: 21 February 2013 

DATE OF CURRENT CERTIFICATION: 21 February 2023 

DATE OF EXPIRY OF CERTIFICATION: 20 February 2028 

This certificate remains valid subject to twelve monthly surveillance audits as applicable to the standard/s and that the above certificate holder provides products and services in strict 
adherence to the above standard/s and does not change or amend their products and services. Product liability is the responsibility of the above certificate holder and CATG cannot 
accept any responsibility. 
  
To check the certificate validity please contact CATG Limited, 29A Princes Crescent, Morecambe, Lancashire, LA4 6BY, United Kingdom: 
0044 (0) 1524 400632:  sales@catg.co.uk:  www.catg.co.uk 

 

 

mailto:sales@catg.co.uk
http://www.catg.co.uk/

	Murdock Builders Merchants FSC Certificate (5) (ID 53160).pdf
	Chain of Custody
	PEFC Certificate V3 2022 multi front
	PEFC Certificate V2 2022 multi back




